
I Copa BPAmb de Orientação
Parque Trilhas 14.10.2023

Federação de Orientação da Paraíba

Suênia Cibelle Costa De Oliveira
SUDEMA
Percurso : D45A
Distancia : 3910m
Tempo : 1:55:24 (29'31"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

1. 115 00:07:42 335m 22'59"/km
2. 111 00:15:06 00:22:48 256m 58'59"/km
3. 110 00:37:10 00:59:58 126m 294'58"/km
4. 114 00:04:04 01:04:02 246m 16'32"/km
5. 108 00:04:17 01:08:19 216m 19'50"/km
6. 109 00:05:59 01:14:18 433m 13'49"/km
7. 107 00:06:55 01:21:13 204m 33'54"/km
8. 106 00:03:02 01:24:15 103m 29'27"/km
9. 105 00:10:07 01:34:22 470m 21'31"/km

10. 101 00:05:21 01:39:43 557m 9'36"/km
11. 113 00:11:22 01:51:05 606m 18'45"/km
12. 100 00:03:56 01:55:01 259m 15'11"/km
13. 999 00:00:23 01:55:24 100m 3'50"/km
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